
2016-2017 v4.2 W1 - Mild

W2 - Moderate

Start of season: 11/18/2016 W3 - Average

End of Season: 4/30/2017 W4 - Severe

Length: 164 days W5 - Extreme

28.6 35 314 42 64 349 106 455 End Year

Date Max Min Precip Snowfall SnowD MXTScr MNTScr TotTScr SNFScr SNDScr SnowScr AWSSI Acc Temp Acc Snow Acc AWSSI Rank Max Value Season

9/1/2016 81 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1951

9/2/2016 89 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1951

9/3/2016 85 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1962

9/4/2016 90 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1962

9/5/2016 89 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1962

9/6/2016 94 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1962

9/7/2016 84 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1962

9/8/2016 89 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1962

9/9/2016 90 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1962

9/10/2016 76 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1962

9/11/2016 83 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1962

9/12/2016 91 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 1962

9/13/2016 73 50 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 1994

9/14/2016 69 48 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 1994

9/15/2016 84 48 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 1994

9/16/2016 77 44 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 1994

9/17/2016 74 45 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 27 1972

9/18/2016 80 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 36 1972

9/19/2016 90 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 43 1972

9/20/2016 92 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 45 1972

9/21/2016 90 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 1972

9/22/2016 85 55 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 1972

9/23/2016 74 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 1972

9/24/2016 90 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 47 1972

9/25/2016 72 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 47 1972

9/26/2016 69 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 47 1972

9/27/2016 78 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 47 1972

9/28/2016 84 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 1972

9/29/2016 84 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 1972

9/30/2016 85 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 1972

10/1/2016 74 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 1972

10/2/2016 83 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 1972

10/3/2016 82 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 47 1972

10/4/2016 79 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 47 1972

10/5/2016 65 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 47 1972

10/6/2016 65 36 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 47 1972

10/7/2016 53 35 0.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 47 1972

10/8/2016 69 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 47 1972

10/9/2016 76 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 48 1972

10/10/2016 76 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 48 1972

10/11/2016 81 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 55 1970

10/12/2016 80 37 0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 70 1970

10/13/2016 47 36 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 83 1970

10/14/2016 79 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 95 1970

10/15/2016 87 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 104 1970

10/16/2016 85 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 112 1970

10/17/2016 88 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 120 1970

10/18/2016 79 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 124 1970

10/19/2016 67 40 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 127 1970
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10/20/2016 60 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 128 1970

10/21/2016 64 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 129 1970

10/22/2016 81 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 129 1970

10/23/2016 83 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 129 1970

10/24/2016 76 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 130 1970

10/25/2016 81 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 130 1970

10/26/2016 73 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 130 1970

10/27/2016 76 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 130 1970

10/28/2016 85 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 131 1970

10/29/2016 83 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 135 1970

10/30/2016 79 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 141 1970

10/31/2016 79 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 143 1970

11/1/2016 80 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 147 1970

11/2/2016 71 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 153 1970

11/3/2016 61 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 158 1970

11/4/2016 71 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 160 1970

11/5/2016 75 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 160 1970

11/6/2016 69 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 161 1970

11/7/2016 69 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 162 1970

11/8/2016 64 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 163 1970

11/9/2016 65 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 164 1970

11/10/2016 73 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 165 1970

11/11/2016 68 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 166 1970

11/12/2016 62 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 166 1970

11/13/2016 70 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 170 1970

11/14/2016 64 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 173 1970

11/15/2016 72 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 174 1970

11/16/2016 76 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 174 1970

11/17/2016 80 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 178 1970

11/18/2016 37 15 0.26 2.6 1 0 3 3 3 1 4 7 3 4 7 64 184 1970

11/19/2016 34 15 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 4 6 5 11 63 187 1970

11/20/2016 47 18 0 0 T 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 9 5 14 62 188 1970

11/21/2016 68 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 14 62 188 1970

11/22/2016 64 38 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 14 63 189 1970

11/23/2016 43 26 0.16 T 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 10 5 15 63 191 1970

11/24/2016 48 26 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 11 5 16 63 193 1970

11/25/2016 49 23 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 13 5 18 64 196 1970

11/26/2016 63 25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 14 5 19 64 199 1970

11/27/2016 62 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 19 64 204 1970

11/28/2016 50 29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 15 5 20 64 207 1970

11/29/2016 44 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 17 5 22 64 210 1992

11/30/2016 39 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 20 5 25 64 225 1992

12/1/2016 41 18 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 23 5 28 63 236 1992

12/2/2016 41 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 25 5 30 63 245 1986

12/3/2016 34 15 T T 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 28 5 33 63 252 1992

12/4/2016 40 14 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 32 5 37 63 257 1992

12/5/2016 56 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 35 5 40 63 260 1992

12/6/2016 54 13 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 39 5 44 63 262 1992

12/7/2016 31 12 0.03 0.5 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 7 44 7 51 62 264 1992

12/8/2016 15 -5 0.01 0.2 1 3 7 10 1 1 2 12 54 9 63 62 273 1973

12/9/2016 17 -4 0 0 1 3 7 10 0 1 1 11 64 10 74 60 292 1973

12/10/2016 53 8 0 0 T 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 69 10 79 60 310 1973

12/11/2016 58 17 0.07 1.1 1 0 3 3 2 1 3 6 72 13 85 58 324 1973

12/12/2016 42 19 0.01 0.1 T 0 3 3 1 0 1 4 75 14 89 58 336 1973

12/13/2016 45 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 78 14 92 57 347 1973

12/14/2016 47 16 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 81 14 95 56 358 1973

12/15/2016 27 12 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 5 86 14 100 56 369 1973



12/16/2016 66 14 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 90 14 104 55 377 1973

12/17/2016 43 -2 0.48 7.7 7 0 7 7 10 5 15 22 97 29 126 46 382 1973

12/18/2016 1 -15 0.02 0.4 6 6 9 15 1 5 6 21 112 35 147 39 385 1973

12/19/2016 25 -6 0 0 5 1 8 9 0 4 4 13 121 39 160 33 387 1973

12/20/2016 49 8 0 0 4 0 5 5 0 4 4 9 126 43 169 31 389 1973

12/21/2016 59 31 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 3 4 127 46 173 34 390 1973

12/22/2016 46 26 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 3 4 128 49 177 34 390 1973

12/23/2016 39 23 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 4 130 51 181 34 391 1973

12/24/2016 55 24 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 4 132 53 185 34 392 1973

12/25/2016 60 22 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 134 54 188 35 405 1984

12/26/2016 42 17 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 4 137 55 192 35 413 1984

12/27/2016 43 17 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 4 140 56 196 35 426 1984

12/28/2016 51 14 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 1 1 5 144 57 201 34 444 1984

12/29/2016 49 20 0 0 T 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 146 57 203 34 460 1984

12/30/2016 43 18 0 0 T 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 149 57 206 34 468 1984

12/31/2016 65 22 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 151 57 208 34 472 1984

1/1/2017 39 17 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 154 57 211 34 477 1984

1/2/2017 50 20 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 156 57 213 36 483 1984

1/3/2017 52 13 T T 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 160 57 217 35 486 1984

1/4/2017 32 9 T 0.1 T 1 5 6 1 0 1 7 166 58 224 34 489 1984

1/5/2017 12 1 0.24 4.9 5 4 6 10 6 4 10 20 176 68 244 32 492 1984

1/6/2017 7 -12 0.1 1.2 5 5 9 14 2 4 6 20 190 74 264 30 495 1984

1/7/2017 28 -12 0 0 4 1 9 10 0 4 4 14 200 78 278 29 497 1984

1/8/2017 28 3 0 0 4 1 6 7 0 4 4 11 207 82 289 27 507 1973

1/9/2017 58 17 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 2 2 5 210 84 294 27 522 1973

1/10/2017 52 32 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 211 84 295 26 532 1973

1/11/2017 56 29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 212 84 296 26 539 1973

1/12/2017 40 18 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 215 84 299 26 544 1973

1/13/2017 39 18 T T 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 218 84 302 25 546 1973

1/14/2017 42 22 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 220 84 304 27 546 1973

1/15/2017 35 22 T T 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 222 84 306 27 549 1984

1/16/2017 35 27 0.2 2.2 T 0 1 1 3 0 3 4 223 87 310 28 558 1984

1/17/2017 34 14 0.1 1.9 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 8 227 91 318 28 574 1984

1/18/2017 46 14 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 2 2 6 231 93 324 27 589 1984

1/19/2017 56 15 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 4 234 94 328 26 602 1984

1/20/2017 53 25 0 0 T 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 235 94 329 28 613 1984

1/21/2017 46 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 237 94 331 29 619 1984

1/22/2017 38 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 239 94 333 30 625 1984

1/23/2017 46 25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 240 94 334 31 630 1984

1/24/2017 55 24 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 242 94 336 31 633 1984

1/25/2017 34 15 T T 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 245 94 339 30 635 1984

1/26/2017 30 13 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 5 250 94 344 30 641 1962

1/27/2017 29 11 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 5 255 94 349 28 649 1962

1/28/2017 41 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 259 94 353 28 656 1962

1/29/2017 49 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 261 94 355 28 660 1962

1/30/2017 60 26 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 262 94 356 29 663 1962

1/31/2017 63 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 94 356 30 674 2007

2/1/2017 63 26 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 263 94 357 33 689 2007

2/2/2017 29 19 0.01 T T 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 267 94 361 32 709 2007

2/3/2017 24 14 0.01 T 0 2 4 6 0 0 0 6 273 94 367 32 725 2007

2/4/2017 47 14 0.01 0.1 0 0 4 4 1 0 1 5 277 95 372 32 737 2007

2/5/2017 61 31 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 278 95 373 32 747 2007

2/6/2017 60 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 279 95 374 33 753 2007

2/7/2017 62 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 374 34 759 2007

2/8/2017 64 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 374 35 766 2007

2/9/2017 59 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 374 36 773 2007

2/10/2017 70 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 374 39 781 2007



2/11/2017 83 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 374 41 789 2007

2/12/2017 53 32 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 280 95 375 42 794 2007

2/13/2017 50 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 281 95 376 42 801 2007

2/14/2017 47 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 283 95 378 44 817 2007

2/15/2017 48 21 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 285 95 380 45 831 2007

2/16/2017 68 28 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 286 95 381 45 840 2007

2/17/2017 76 29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 287 95 382 46 844 2007

2/18/2017 68 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 288 95 383 48 848 2007

2/19/2017 67 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 95 383 49 851 2007

2/20/2017 66 35 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 95 383 49 852 2007

2/21/2017 64 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 95 383 49 853 2007

2/22/2017 74 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 95 383 50 854 2007

2/23/2017 58 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 289 95 384 51 856 2007

2/24/2017 32 17 0.08 0.6 1 1 3 4 1 1 2 6 293 97 390 51 858 2007

2/25/2017 25 15 T T T 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 297 97 394 49 861 2007

2/26/2017 37 14 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 301 97 398 49 864 2007

2/27/2017 43 14 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 305 97 402 49 865 2007

2/28/2017 57 15 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 308 97 405 49 866 2007

3/1/2017 37 23 T T 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 310 97 407 49 866 2007

3/2/2017 47 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 313 97 410 48 875 2007

3/3/2017 53 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 316 97 413 47 880 2007

3/4/2017 64 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 317 97 414 47 884 2007

3/5/2017 73 29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 318 97 415 51 887 2007

3/6/2017 70 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 318 97 415 52 889 2007

3/7/2017 45 18 T T 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 321 97 418 51 890 2007

3/8/2017 53 17 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 324 97 421 51 891 2007

3/9/2017 65 28 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 325 97 422 52 891 2007

3/10/2017 72 28 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 326 97 423 52 892 2007

3/11/2017 68 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 327 97 424 53 892 2007

3/12/2017 49 32 T 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 328 97 425 52 892 2007

3/13/2017 63 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 329 97 426 52 893 2007

3/14/2017 56 26 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 330 97 427 52 893 2007

3/15/2017 73 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 52 893 2007

3/16/2017 78 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 54 893 2007

3/17/2017 79 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 55 894 2007

3/18/2017 73 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 56 895 2007

3/19/2017 82 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 56 895 2007

3/20/2017 82 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 56 896 1962

3/21/2017 76 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 57 896 1962

3/22/2017 65 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 57 897 1962

3/23/2017 70 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 97 427 57 899 1962

3/24/2017 77 32 0.57 T 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 331 97 428 57 901 1962

3/25/2017 52 31 T T 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 332 97 429 57 902 1962

3/26/2017 65 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 333 97 430 57 904 1962

3/27/2017 52 32 T 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 334 97 431 57 905 1962

3/28/2017 64 32 0.01 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 335 97 432 57 905 1962

3/29/2017 44 35 0.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 97 432 57 907 1962

3/30/2017 57 33 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 97 432 57 912 1962

3/31/2017 67 33 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 97 432 57 920 1962

4/1/2017 44 32 0.07 T 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 336 97 433 57 924 1962

4/2/2017 41 31 T T 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 337 97 434 57 930 1962

4/3/2017 63 31 0.04 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 338 97 435 58 932 1962

4/4/2017 59 31 0.17 0.2 T 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 339 98 437 58 932 1962

4/5/2017 41 27 0.14 0.4 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 340 99 439 57 933 1962

4/6/2017 56 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 341 99 440 57 933 1962

4/7/2017 66 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 99 440 58 934 1962

4/8/2017 77 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 99 440 58 938 1962



4/9/2017 78 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 99 440 58 941 1962

4/10/2017 62 32 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 342 99 441 59 942 1962

4/11/2017 60 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 343 99 442 59 943 1962

4/12/2017 73 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 344 99 443 58 944 1962

4/13/2017 75 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 945 1962

4/14/2017 81 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/15/2017 81 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/16/2017 69 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/17/2017 74 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/18/2017 78 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/19/2017 80 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/20/2017 76 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/21/2017 63 41 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/22/2017 48 33 0.13 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/23/2017 57 34 0.08 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 59 946 1962

4/24/2017 79 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 60 946 1962

4/25/2017 67 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 99 443 60 946 1962

4/26/2017 60 29 0.09 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 345 99 444 60 946 1962

4/27/2017 61 29 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 346 99 445 60 946 1962

4/28/2017 53 35 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 346 99 445 60 946 1962

4/29/2017 54 28 0.21 2.7 1 0 1 1 3 1 4 5 347 103 450 58 946 1962

4/30/2017 30 25 0.22 1.7 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 5 349 106 455 58 955 1962

5/1/2017 61 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 58 956 1962

5/2/2017 67 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 59 956 1962

5/3/2017 64 40 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/4/2017 55 33 0.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/5/2017 72 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/6/2017 81 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/7/2017 88 49 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/8/2017 81 49 0.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/9/2017 71 47 1.23 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/10/2017 67 49 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/11/2017 53 45 0.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/12/2017 65 44 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/13/2017 80 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/14/2017 86 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/15/2017 78 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/16/2017 84 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/17/2017 72 43 0.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/18/2017 73 34 0.91 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/19/2017 37 32 0.95 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/20/2017 38 32 0.04 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/21/2017 62 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/22/2017 67 41 0.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/23/2017 68 38 0.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/24/2017 62 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/25/2017 86 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/26/2017 80 45 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/27/2017 72 44 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/28/2017 58 41 0.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/29/2017 72 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/30/2017 70 46 0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

5/31/2017 76 46 0.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 106 455 60 956 1962

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1 956 1962
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